PORTWEST ) (B38S

feel the comfort [ ]

B0652 - Dealer

Collection: Record

Upper: Nabutek Leather

Lining: SmellStop Antiodor and Antibacterial*
Midsole: Fresh'n Flex

Toecap: SlimCap

Sole: Antifatigue AirTech + Tpu-Skin

Outer Carton: 10

Record
'Record' antifatigue footwear that offers an answer to the demand for
lightweight design.

Standards

EN ISO 20345 UNI EN ISO 20345:2012 - S1P (SRC)

Features

- Anti static footwear

- Non-magnetic - nickel and ferrous free
- 200 joules resistant toe-cap

- Puncture resistant sole

- Shock absorption in the heel region

- Hydrocarbons resistant

- Men’s width

- Orthopaedic made to measure footbed, complying with european
norms DGUV112-191
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PORTWEST

B0652 - Dealer

Commodity Code: 6403993300

Test House

A.N.C.I. Servizi S.R.L (CIMAC)
Via Alberto Riva Villasanta, 3

, Italy

Cert No: F-113-03496-20

Carton Dimensions/Weight

Item

B0652BK039
B0652BK040
B0652BK041
B0652BK042
B0652BK043
B0652BK044
B0652BK045
B0652BK046
B0652BK047

Colour

Black/Orange
Black/Orange
Black/Orange
Black/Orange

Black/Orange

Black/Orange
Black/Orange
Black/Orange
Black/Orange

(Notified Body No.: NB: 0465)

O

Weight(Kg)
1.1570
1.2680
1.2900
1.2810
1.3190
1.3600
1.4110
1.5820
1.4860

Cubic(m?)
0.0989
0.0989
0.0989
0.1375
0.1375
0.1375
0.1375
0.1375
0.1375

BaS
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EAN13

8034003172503
8034003172510
8034003172527
8034003172534
8034003172541
8034003172558
8034003172565
8034003172572
8034003172589

GTIN/DUN14
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